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240 Accounting Applications Series Individual 6 Luke Fisher Spanish River

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual 5 tysean holman Spanish River

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual 4 Juliana Laskow Spanish River

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual 3 Blake Ofstein Marjory Stoneman Douglas

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual 2 Dylan Jessee Bartram Trail

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual 1 Nicholas Montano Cypress Bay

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Shyam Jani Spanish River

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual JUSTINSOYE THOMAS Pine Crest School

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual David Abrams Cooper City

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Lucas DeMelo Cypress Bay

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Shyam Jani Spanish River

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Luke Fisher Spanish River

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Blake Ofstein Marjory Stoneman Douglas

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual JUSTINSOYE THOMAS Pine Crest School

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Dylan Jessee Bartram Trail

240 Accounting Applications Series Individual Lucas DeMelo Cypress Bay

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual 6 Addison King Wellington

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual 5 Genna Grodin Miami Beach

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual 4 Jack Rappaport Marjory Stoneman Douglas

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual 3 Logan Hasselbach George M. Steinbrenner

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual 2 Hayden Siesel Spanish River

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual 1 Hunter Rosiere Plantation

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Roberto Cordero Wellington

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Coralie Ferere Spanish River

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Georgianna Moise Plantation

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Denae Mullings J.P. Taravella

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Nicholas Ladwig Buchholz

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Roberto Cordero Wellington

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Hayden Siesel Spanish River

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Denae Mullings J.P. Taravella

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Logan Hasselbach George M. Steinbrenner

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Nicholas Ladwig Buchholz

295 Apparel & Accessories Marketing Series Individual Hunter Rosiere Plantation

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual 6 Leonardo Anauate Cypress Bay

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual 5 Akil Cole Hialeah-Miami Lakes SHS

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual 4 Justin OReilly Wellington

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual 3 Vishnu Veeramachaneni Cypress Bay

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual 2 Erin Williams Wellington

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual 1 Maya Sundar Coral Springs Charter School

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Jacob Schlessel Wellington

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Adam Fischel George M. Steinbrenner

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Innocent Wodzisz West Broward

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Akil Cole Hialeah-Miami Lakes SHS

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Jacob Schlessel Wellington

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Erin Williams Wellington

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Innocent Wodzisz West Broward

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Maya Sundar Coral Springs Charter School

270 Automotive Services Marketing Series Individual Vishnu Veeramachaneni Cypress Bay

285 Business Finance Series Individual 6 Arturo Regueira Somerset Academy Chapel Trail

285 Business Finance Series Individual 5 NATALIE BERMAN Pine Crest School

285 Business Finance Series Individual 4 Brandon DeCelle South Plantation

285 Business Finance Series Individual 3 Barbara De Leon West Broward

285 Business Finance Series Individual 2 Jack Wayman Boca Raton Community

285 Business Finance Series Individual 1 Michael Sun Cypress Bay

285 Business Finance Series Individual Michelle Zhao Spanish River

285 Business Finance Series Individual Dylan Bober Cooper City
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285 Business Finance Series Individual Gabriel Barros Cypress Bay

285 Business Finance Series Individual Michelle Zhao Spanish River

285 Business Finance Series Individual Jack Wayman Boca Raton Community

285 Business Finance Series Individual Dylan Bober Cooper City

285 Business Finance Series Individual Michael Sun Cypress Bay

285 Business Finance Series Individual Barbara De Leon West Broward

285 Business Finance Series Individual Gabriel Barros Cypress Bay

315 Business Growth Plan Business Management 3 Bryce Pritchett, Reece Solomon Cooper City

315 Business Growth Plan Business Management 2 James Stundis Bartram Trail

315 Business Growth Plan Business Management 1 Alex Shnider Wellington

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Karen Villancio-Wolter, Finley Wells Marjory Stoneman Douglas

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Kenaz Cajuste, Daniela Prieto J.P. Taravella

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Aanya Bastian, MaryKate Farrell George M. Steinbrenner

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Kiyoshi Iwasaki, Jerrod Rabenbauer Marjory Stoneman Douglas

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Natalie Medina, Camila Perez Cypress Bay

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Kira Lichtenfeld, Benjamin Rosenthal Spanish River

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Celeste Brayshaw, Ria Verma Western

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making nicole apgar, Nayla Sanchez Spanish River

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Matthew Binder Marjory Stoneman Douglas

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Jerrod Rabenbauer Marjory Stoneman Douglas

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Karen Villancio-Wolter Marjory Stoneman Douglas

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Finley Wells Marjory Stoneman Douglas

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Selin Hos Canterbury Deca

460 Business Law and Ethics Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Elan Bar-Nur Spanish River

275 Business Services Marketing Individual 6 Lean Zeledon Spanish River

275 Business Services Marketing Individual 5 Angelina Rodriguez Flanagan

275 Business Services Marketing Individual 4 Gabriel Zuniga Cypress Bay

275 Business Services Marketing Individual 3 David Frankel Miami Beach

275 Business Services Marketing Individual 2 Ryan Schreck Spanish River

275 Business Services Marketing Individual 1 Sydney Bennett Wellington

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Ryan Daniels Wellington

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Antonie Chamoun George M. Steinbrenner

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Anna Lawson Buchholz

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Heidy Mendoza Chamberlain

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Pranet Allu Cypress Bay

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Sydney Bennett Wellington

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Lean Zeledon Spanish River

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Antonie Chamoun George M. Steinbrenner

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Anna Lawson Buchholz

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Heidy Mendoza Chamberlain

275 Business Services Marketing Individual Pranet Allu Cypress Bay

405 Business Services Operations Research Market Research 6 Isa Kimura, Alexandria McCall Bartram Trail

405 Business Services Operations Research Market Research 5 Brandon Gonzalez West Broward

405 Business Services Operations Research Market Research 4 Evie Merkur, Julie Mouhica, Taylor Wilson Marjory Stoneman Douglas

405 Business Services Operations Research Market Research 3 Elaine Balsam, Sam Chaskin, Max Reichstein Spanish River

405 Business Services Operations Research Market Research 2 Paige Forsberg, Preston Strickman, Thomas Swanson South Plantation

405 Business Services Operations Research Market Research 1 Sophia Louis, Dan Marcu Spanish River

395 Buying and Merchandising Operations Research Event Market Research 6 Morgan Cody, Madison Shostack, Addison Wooley Marjory Stoneman Douglas

395 Buying and Merchandising Operations Research Event Market Research 5 Tatum Anchell, Desiree Kurtz Cooper City

395 Buying and Merchandising Operations Research Event Market Research 4 Jordan Ducharme, Danielle Marks Cooper City

395 Buying and Merchandising Operations Research Event Market Research 3 Chanel Lee, Theron Piccininni Marjory Stoneman Douglas

395 Buying and Merchandising Operations Research Event Market Research 2 Jillian Carroll, Lindsi Cohn Marjory Stoneman Douglas

395 Buying and Merchandising Operations Research Event Market Research 1 Aileen Aguirre, Alina Downey, Kailey Madden Wellington

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Stephanie Goris, Kayla Master West Broward

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Alexa Bishop, helene disenbaum Spanish River

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Juan Carvallo, Juan Guerrero Cypress Bay
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430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Analia Castellanos, Jena Phillips Buchholz

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Sreenivas Kuntamukkala, Tej Patel Allen D. Nease

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Alexa O'Halloran, Emma Petlev Wellington

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Leonardo Garcia, Neil Suarez Southwest Miami  Aof

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Ainsley Abell, Bella Lago Coral Glades HS

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Silvana Leyva, Romina Valerio Cypress Bay

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Elizabeth Levine Spanish River

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Alexa O'Halloran Wellington

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Emma Petlev Wellington

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Sreenivas Kuntamukkala Allen D. Nease

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Juan Carvallo Cypress Bay

430 Buying and Merchandising Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Romina Valerio Cypress Bay

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual 6 Ronit Kumar Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual 5 Nicholas Vega Bartram Trail

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual 4 Eesah Shah Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual 3 Talya Givoni Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual 2 Bradley Gonzalez George M. Steinbrenner

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual 1 Jaleyna Lawes Flanagan

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Joshua Kane Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Alexandra Ginsburg Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Alejandro Dominguez Belen Jesuit Deca

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Eesah Shah Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Talya Givoni Spanish River

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Alejandro Dominguez Belen Jesuit Deca

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Jaleyna Lawes Flanagan

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Bradley Gonzalez George M. Steinbrenner

265 Entrepreneurship Series Individual Ronit Kumar Spanish River

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Douglas Harrison, Arturo Negrette Western

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 brooke hudson, Antonia Shugar Spanish River

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Olivia Cederquist, Kristie Colman Barron Collier

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Elizabeth Stein, Jacob Tucker Spanish River

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Isaac Grapin, Spencer Levine Cypress Bay

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Kelli Kleino, Emma Rantanen Wellington

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Isabella Alonso, Arianna Menendez Flanagan

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Olivia Cederquist Barron Collier

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Kelli Kleino Wellington

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Jake Castilla George M. Steinbrenner

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Leonardo Chiappini Cypress Bay

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Andreas Entschev Cypress Bay

450 Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Justin Padron Cypress Bay

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative 6 Gianna Brock Marjory Stoneman Douglas

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative 5 Kayal Kumar Cypress Bay

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative 4 Pedro Sobral Cypress Bay

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative 3 Justice Youmans East Ridge

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative 2 Amanda Wagner Wellington

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative 1 Tyler Van Buskirk Spanish River

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Jason Snytte Marjory Stoneman Douglas

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Jessica Humphreys Buchholz

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Corbin Bouvier Cypress Bay

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Tyler Van Buskirk Spanish River

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Jason Snytte Marjory Stoneman Douglas

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Amanda Wagner Wellington

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Jessica Humphreys Buchholz

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Corbin Bouvier Cypress Bay

350 Financial Consulting Event Marketing Representative Pedro Sobral Cypress Bay

385 Financial Operations Research Market Research 6 Javier Hurst, Davis John West Broward
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385 Financial Operations Research Market Research 5 AnneMarie John Marjory Stoneman Douglas

385 Financial Operations Research Market Research 4 Jacob Schrek Spanish River

385 Financial Operations Research Market Research 3 Jose Merino, Dennys Ortega Monarch

385 Financial Operations Research Market Research 2 Marianna Gutierrez, Brooklynn Koon, Barbara Moreno Marjory Stoneman Douglas

385 Financial Operations Research Market Research 1 Murtaza Hussain, Jack Schwartz Coral Glades HS

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Andreina Boccalon, Andreina Rodriguez-Garcia Cypress Bay

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Paul Oyarzun, Dylan Plemmons East Ridge

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Ethan Morantz, Spencer Thomas Spanish River

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Adam Haiken, Nicholas Papigiotis Canterbury Deca

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Alejandro Benedetty, Rodolfo Eylwong Cypress Bay

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Kevin Bijoy, Robert Skrzypek Fort Lauderdale

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Trevor McHoul, Matthew Veerasammy Marjory Stoneman Douglas

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Zachary Ludemann, Bryson O'banion Martin County

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Adam Haiken Canterbury Deca

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Nicholas Papigiotis Canterbury Deca

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Ethan Morantz Spanish River

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Kevin Bijoy Fort Lauderdale

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Valeria Yepez Thomas Jefferson HS-Gold DECA

435 Financial Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Colby Millis Allen D. Nease

280 Food Marketing Series Individual 6 Albert Li Allen D. Nease

280 Food Marketing Series Individual 5 Carly Fox Spanish River

280 Food Marketing Series Individual 4 Samuel Medina Cypress Bay

280 Food Marketing Series Individual 3 Shir Gilad Marjory Stoneman Douglas

280 Food Marketing Series Individual 2 Sean Pursell Cypress Bay

280 Food Marketing Series Individual 1 Jhett Hill Buchholz

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Tristin Souvigny Sports Leadership and Management Charter Middle/

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Reed Berkowitz Marjory Stoneman Douglas

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Ashlyn Watson Marjory Stoneman Douglas

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Daniel Gonzalez Wellington

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Haleemah Limone Wharton  -Fashion

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Satvik Avula Coral Glades HS

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Thiago Santana Cypress Bay

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Reed Berkowitz Marjory Stoneman Douglas

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Daniel Gonzalez Wellington

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Haleemah Limone Wharton  -Fashion

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Satvik Avula Coral Glades HS

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Sean Pursell Cypress Bay

280 Food Marketing Series Individual Thiago Santana Cypress Bay

330 Franchise Business Plan Business Management 6 Gabriel Castejon, Matthew Gray, Max Toyota Flanagan

330 Franchise Business Plan Business Management 5 Christie Cadette, Brooke Jolliff, Juliana Rosina Coral Glades HS

330 Franchise Business Plan Business Management 4 Maggie Hauser, Taylor Mann Spanish River

330 Franchise Business Plan Business Management 3 Alec Degen South Plantation

330 Franchise Business Plan Business Management 2 Amanda Hernandez, Fabiana Jimenez, Andrea Solorzano Cypress Bay

330 Franchise Business Plan Business Management 1 Erin Federkeil, Sophia Riestra Cooper City

390 Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research Market Research 6 Samantha Green, Bella Jorgensen Spanish River

390 Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research Market Research 5 Bella Guzzeta, sophie levine Spanish River

390 Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research Market Research 4 Michelle Andres, remi lizzio Spanish River

390 Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research Market Research 3 Emily Goldstein, Elle Mitchell Spanish River

390 Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research Market Research 2 Michael Mainhart, Christian Seaton East Ridge

390 Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research Market Research 1 Aysia Cobb, Baylie Henschel, nia murray South Plantation

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative 6 india rosiere South Plantation

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative 5 Kelsey Dunnam Wellington

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative 4 Sarah Lewis Cypress Bay

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative 3 Jonathan Beres Spanish River

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative 2 Ryan Ames Cypress Bay

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative 1 Alexis Tracton Marjory Stoneman Douglas
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345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative Tyler Mirsky Wellington

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative David Robledo Lyman

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative Jonathan Beres Spanish River

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative Alexis Tracton Marjory Stoneman Douglas

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative Tyler Mirsky Wellington

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative David Robledo Lyman

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative Ryan Ames Cypress Bay

345 Hospitality and Tourism Professional Selling Marketing Representative Sarah Lewis Cypress Bay

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Patrick Horan, Erin Reeves Canterbury Deca

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Juan Cheret, Reed Liebman Cypress Bay

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Julia Devoe, Morgan Jones East Ridge

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Rebekah Brodsky, Madison Propper Coral Glades HS

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Valen Adams, Lauren Tacher Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Amanda Ng, Laura Sandobal Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Riley Tromer, Connor Warfel Marjory Stoneman Douglas

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Lauren Tacher Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Olivia Grinage Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Marissa Reason Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Amanda Ng Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Laura Sandobal Wellington

445 Hospitality Services Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Reed Liebman Cypress Bay

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual 6 Juan Ricardo Flanagan

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual 5 Haley Saltz Spanish River

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual 4 Chris Crawford Lely

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual 3 Michael Foschi A.P.Leto Comprehensive High II

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual 2 Aakash Gobin West Broward

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual 1 Ryan Rodriguez West Broward

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Dalia Rubinowicz Wellington

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Deeya Patel Winter Haven

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Christian Bello West Broward

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Daniela Ruffoni Semidey Cypress Bay

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Elisa Santarelli Cypress Bay

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Dalia Rubinowicz Wellington

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Ryan Rodriguez West Broward

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Aakash Gobin West Broward

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Christian Bello West Broward

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Daniela Ruffoni Semidey Cypress Bay

290 Hotel and Lodging Management Individual Elisa Santarelli Cypress Bay

255 Human Resources Management Individual 6 Noa Pogany Cooper City

255 Human Resources Management Individual 5 Maddy Champeau Lely

255 Human Resources Management Individual 4 Jackson Cheplick East Ridge

255 Human Resources Management Individual 3 Golda Lieberperson Miami Beach

255 Human Resources Management Individual 2 Rachel Bergus Armwood  - Finance

255 Human Resources Management Individual 1 Saachi Konjalwar Spanish River

255 Human Resources Management Individual Yume Denton Thomas Jefferson HS-Gold DECA

255 Human Resources Management Individual Latifat Williams Plantation

255 Human Resources Management Individual Shivam Shah Allen D. Nease

255 Human Resources Management Individual Isabella Gil Cypress Bay

255 Human Resources Management Individual David MoralesBello Cypress Bay

255 Human Resources Management Individual Rachel Bergus Armwood  - Finance

255 Human Resources Management Individual Jackson Cheplick East Ridge

255 Human Resources Management Individual Yume Denton Thomas Jefferson HS-Gold DECA

255 Human Resources Management Individual Latifat Williams Plantation

255 Human Resources Management Individual Shivam Shah Allen D. Nease

255 Human Resources Management Individual David MoralesBello Cypress Bay

320 Independent Business Plan Business Management 6 Ethan Cecil, Ethan Daruwalla, Jacob Frankel Coral Glades HS
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320 Independent Business Plan Business Management 5 Alyssa Haggerty, Alexandra Kaye, Nicholas Pinto Wellington

320 Independent Business Plan Business Management 4 Maria Goyanes, Neyaa Rajan Somerset Academy Chapel Trail

320 Independent Business Plan Business Management 3 Daniel Geiger, Casey Jones, Christian McKenna J.P. Taravella

320 Independent Business Plan Business Management 2 Marlena Formoso, Jolie Johnstone, Aidan Jonstone South Plantation

320 Independent Business Plan Business Management 1 Ameer Murtadha, Thomas Quinlan, Camden Wong Coral Glades HS

335 Innovation Plan Business Management 6 Ava Adams, Samantha Carozzi Cooper City

335 Innovation Plan Business Management 5 Ethan Rosenstack Marjory Stoneman Douglas

335 Innovation Plan Business Management 4 Hunter Gold South Plantation

335 Innovation Plan Business Management 3 Alyssa Berke, Abigail Ferguson, Katelyn Taylor Marjory Stoneman Douglas

335 Innovation Plan Business Management 2 Courtney Barnes, Angeline Molina South Plantation

335 Innovation Plan Business Management 1 Sara Matos Wellington

335 Innovation Plan Business Management Alexa Palen Marjory Stoneman Douglas

335 Innovation Plan Business Management Katelyn Spohn, katy vadnais South Plantation

335 Innovation Plan Business Management Sebastian Pinango Cypress Bay

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative 6 Sophia Butler, Arden Leedy, Rachel Meyers Buchholz

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative 5 leo barkoff, Jack Kaplan Spanish River

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative 4 Brigitte Trabbic, Charlotte Trabbic Buchholz

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative 3 Jessica Ferrin, Braden Romano Wellington

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative 2 Samuel Schafer Buchholz

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative 1 Anna Bernstein Wellington

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Janae Love George M. Steinbrenner

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Jason Anthony, Catherine Aponte, Ian Loinaz J.P. Taravella

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Joelle Hardy Winter Park

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Anna Bernstein Wellington

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Alex Ganor Spanish River

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Louis Manzella Dr. Phillips

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative leo barkoff Spanish River

415 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Event Marketing Representative Jack Kaplan Spanish River

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative 6 Wellarose Jimenez, Serena Krishnadatt, Kiara Larrabee East Ridge

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative 5 Megan Dermer Cypress Bay

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative 4 Sophia Marrone, Taylor Murray Marjory Stoneman Douglas

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative 3 Ethan Pollock, Luke Svendsen Spanish River

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative 2 Jackson Bigge, Amanda Levy South Plantation

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative 1 Anne Pretner Marjory Stoneman Douglas

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Briley Cauthen Buchholz

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Ethan Pollock Spanish River

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Valentina Forbes Marjory Stoneman Douglas

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Kate Vinik George M. Steinbrenner

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Manuel Uribe Wellington

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Jackson Bigge South Plantation

420 Integrated Marketing Campaign - Service Marketing Representative Megan Dermer Cypress Bay

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative 6 Amanda Fetes, Sophie Prettitore Spanish River

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative 5 GWYNETH BISHARA Pine Crest School

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative 4 Madison Brian, Sydney Walker Marjory Stoneman Douglas

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative 3 Luke Gillespie, Rachel Goldberg Cooper City

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative 2 Giana Cherico, Melissa Rodriguez Wellington

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative 1 Luis Jimenez, Ricardo Kaswalder Cypress Bay

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative rylee howell, Brianna Kiracofe South Plantation

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative Melissa Rodriguez Wellington

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative David Lopez Marjory Stoneman Douglas

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative Luke Gillespie Cooper City

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative Haley Bowen Lyman

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative Coleman Wagnon Jupiter

410 Integrated Marketing Campaign- Product Marketing Representative Luis Jimenez Cypress Bay

325 International Business Plan Business Management 6 Dara Gottlieb, Danielle Rittman Marjory Stoneman Douglas

325 International Business Plan Business Management 5 Jillian Andreozzi, Ariana Calamia Marjory Stoneman Douglas
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325 International Business Plan Business Management 4 Samantha Brickman, Shivanne Dookoo Coral Glades HS

325 International Business Plan Business Management 3 Hannah Levine, Emily Wolfman Marjory Stoneman Douglas

325 International Business Plan Business Management 2 Teyenne Jonca Marjory Stoneman Douglas

325 International Business Plan Business Management 1 Charlotte Dixon, Kayla Sahadeo, Christine Yared Marjory Stoneman Douglas

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual 6 Shannon Sin Cypress Bay

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual 5 Benjamin Ripper East Ridge

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual 4 Zachary Sarmoen Spanish River

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual 3 Anna Glass Wellington

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual 2 Rebecca Frangie Buchholz

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual 1 Yash Joshi Barron Collier

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual aditya kumar Spanish River

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Gabrielle Mitchell Chamberlain

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Daniela Duarte Cypress Bay

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual aditya kumar Spanish River

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Yash Joshi Barron Collier

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Anna Glass Wellington

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Rebecca Frangie Buchholz

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Gabrielle Mitchell Chamberlain

305 Marketing Communications Series Individual Shannon Sin Cypress Bay

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Ariana Ceant, Sydney Kron Cypress Bay

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Scott Carlson, Tanner Roberts George M. Steinbrenner

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Nikhil Anantha, Nicolas Dodson Cypress Bay

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Emily Ensel, Srikar Yeedara West Broward

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Nolan Anschuetz, Shannon Cooney Wellington

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Benjamin Galbraith, Richard Qian Barron Collier

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Alex Bungert, Elle Lentz Buchholz

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Shea Berman Miami Beach

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Benjamin Galbraith Barron Collier

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Richard Qian Barron Collier

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Chole Costa Spanish River

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Nikhil Anantha Cypress Bay

440 Marketing Management Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Emma Kozlowski Cypress Bay

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual 6 Evan Rubenstein Marjory Stoneman Douglas

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual 5 Zachary Adams J.P. Taravella

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual 4 dominic wainer Spanish River

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual 3 Chandler Hoffman J.P. Taravella

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual 2 Ashley Schiffman Spanish River

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual 1 Brett Wolff Spanish River

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Jonathan Trista Southwest Miami  Aof

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Sean Nguyen J.P. Taravella

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Jeffrey Xue Buchholz

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Jonathan Trista Southwest Miami  Aof

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Ashley Schiffman Spanish River

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual dominic wainer Spanish River

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Brett Wolff Spanish River

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Zachary Adams J.P. Taravella

235 Personal Financial Literacy Individual Sean Nguyen J.P. Taravella

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration 6 Lucas Jimenez Belen Jesuit Deca

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration 5 Claire Wang Marjory Stoneman Douglas

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration 4 Elvis Rodriguez Marjory Stoneman Douglas

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration 3 Laurence Russinoff Marjory Stoneman Douglas

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration 2 Nicholas Holland Buchholz

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration 1 Dylan Zhuang Spanish River

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Christopher Rosa Boca Raton Community

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Liam Degnan Lake Howell Deca

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Drishti Srivastava Cypress Bay
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230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Claire Wang Marjory Stoneman Douglas

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Dylan Zhuang Spanish River

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Christopher Rosa Boca Raton Community

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Nicholas Holland Buchholz

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Liam Degnan Lake Howell Deca

230 Principles of Business Management and Administration Business Administration Drishti Srivastava Cypress Bay

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration 6 Paul Passarelli Spanish River

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration 5 Simon Kassman Pine Crest School

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration 4 Maximillian Schentrup Buchholz

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration 3 Conner Hignite Booker T. Washington

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration 2 Kyla Troung Pine Crest School

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration 1 Brody Pellegrino Spanish River

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Vincent Dion Marjory Stoneman Douglas

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Sam Drew Barron Collier

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Nicolas Barros Spanish River

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Tori Wilson Plantation

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Taylor Good Bartram Trail

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Sam Drew Barron Collier

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Brody Pellegrino Spanish River

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Nicolas Barros Spanish River

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Kyla Troung Pine Crest School

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Taylor Good Bartram Trail

225 Principles of Finance Business Administration Conner Hignite Booker T. Washington

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration 6 Bella Brown Marjory Stoneman Douglas

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration 5 Ava Weingarten Marjory Stoneman Douglas

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration 4 Dylan Klingensmith Bartram Trail

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration 3 Manuel Estrada Belen Jesuit Deca

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration 2 Sai Neha Suresh Kumar Marjory Stoneman Douglas

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration 1 Ryan Carreiro Canterbury Deca

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Isaiah Scott Western

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Saral Jacobs Spanish River

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Akyra Hutchinson East Ridge

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Tyler Holland Buchholz

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Ava Weingarten Marjory Stoneman Douglas

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Ryan Carreiro Canterbury Deca

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Dylan Klingensmith Bartram Trail

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Akyra Hutchinson East Ridge

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Tyler Holland Buchholz

215 Principles of Hospitality and Tourism Business Administration Isaiah Scott Western

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration 6 Miles Rack Cypress Bay

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration 5 Jose Carlos Lopez-de Cespedes Belen Jesuit Deca

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration 4 Cooper Goodnight Bartram Trail

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration 3 Natasha Rattray Spanish River

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration 2 Aqsa Patel Boca Raton Community

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration 1 Gabriela Roesch Coral Glades HS

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Rylee Galilei East Ridge

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Madison Huang Pine Crest School

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Eric Hoffman Buchholz

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Jose Carlos Lopez-de Cespedes Belen Jesuit Deca

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Madison Huang Pine Crest School

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Cooper Goodnight Bartram Trail

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Gabriela Roesch Coral Glades HS

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Eric Hoffman Buchholz

220 Principles of Marketing Business Administration Miles Rack Cypress Bay

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative 6 Kayla Renert Marjory Stoneman Douglas

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative 5 Emanuel Fraga Thomas Jefferson HS-Gold DECA
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340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative 4 Tyler Matthews Thomas Jefferson HS-Gold DECA

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative 3 Zachary Breitbart Bartram Trail

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative 2 Tyler Jones Spanish River

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative 1 Jake Dechick East Ridge

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Anthony Cristiano Marjory Stoneman Douglas

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Landon Reuter Marjory Stoneman Douglas

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative John Barry Wellington

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Ryan Washko Boca Raton Community

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative John Barry Wellington

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Anthony Cristiano Marjory Stoneman Douglas

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Zachary Breitbart Bartram Trail

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Jake Dechick East Ridge

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Emanuel Fraga Thomas Jefferson HS-Gold DECA

340 Professional Selling Marketing Representative Ryan Washko Boca Raton Community

380 Project Management Business Solutions Project Chapter Events 6 Valentina Brewer, Marisa Krishnadatt East Ridge

380 Project Management Business Solutions Project Chapter Events 5 GABRIELLA ALMONTE, Sef Matarasso, EMILY SHARO Monarch

380 Project Management Business Solutions Project Chapter Events 4 Aiden Capellaro, James Walther Jupiter

380 Project Management Business Solutions Project Chapter Events 3 Kayla Haweny, McKenzie Joy Coral Glades HS

380 Project Management Business Solutions Project Chapter Events 2 Lauren Nassi, Jaimie Soriano Cooper City

380 Project Management Business Solutions Project Chapter Events 1 Camryn Baum Spanish River

375 Project Management Career Development Project Chapter Events 6 Samya Zia Hialeah-Miami Lakes SHS

375 Project Management Career Development Project Chapter Events 5 Nathan Reed Cooper City

375 Project Management Career Development Project Chapter Events 4 Caroline Statsny, Yvette Zerry Bartram Trail

375 Project Management Career Development Project Chapter Events 3 emmy Marton, Mark VanBuskirk Spanish River

375 Project Management Career Development Project Chapter Events 2 Bianka Brooks, S'corra Thimas East Ridge

375 Project Management Career Development Project Chapter Events 1 Jillian Edrich, Giana Gharakhanian Coral Glades HS

380 Project Management Community Awareness Project Chapter Events 6 Maria Cegarra, Madison Riedel, Tori Schulman Spanish River

380 Project Management Community Awareness Project Chapter Events 5 Ellyn Howell, Meghan Smith, Julia Webster Buchholz

380 Project Management Community Awareness Project Chapter Events 4 Ari Fooksman, Sami Ofstein, Zack Stevens Marjory Stoneman Douglas

380 Project Management Community Awareness Project Chapter Events 3 Kimberly Brower, Lindsay Mutzman Cooper City

380 Project Management Community Awareness Project Chapter Events 2 Ashley Cerna, Brandon Diaz, Izabella Mesa J.P. Taravella

380 Project Management Community Awareness Project Chapter Events 1 Lauren Deering, Isabella Rodrigues Wellington

360 Project Management Community Giving Project Chapter Events 6 Janine Downs, Arielle Peralte, Samantha Soskin West Broward

360 Project Management Community Giving Project Chapter Events 5 Mandi Jaffe, Alexis Sealy Marjory Stoneman Douglas

360 Project Management Community Giving Project Chapter Events 4 Simone Goldberg, Matthew Schwam Cooper City

360 Project Management Community Giving Project Chapter Events 3 Lexi Dibenedetto, Catalina Jaramillo Flanagan

360 Project Management Community Giving Project Chapter Events 2 Lily Donovan, Alie Saunders, Amelia Williams Buchholz

360 Project Management Community Giving Project Chapter Events 1 Janette Camejo, Fernando Garcia, Franco Hinojosa Hialeah-Miami Lakes SHS

355 Project Management Financial Literacy Project Chapter Events 6 Za'nyah Harris, Erica Lewis, Leah Reisker Buchholz

355 Project Management Financial Literacy Project Chapter Events 5 Katia Destine, Lorena Froze Dr. Phillips

355 Project Management Financial Literacy Project Chapter Events 4 Kelile Anderson, Aniya Goodrum, Olivia Nguyen Plantation

355 Project Management Financial Literacy Project Chapter Events 3 CHRISTIAN NOGODULA, Carl Vilce Fort Lauderdale

355 Project Management Financial Literacy Project Chapter Events 2 Hannah Cardenas, Michael Gold, Haris Nadeem Flanagan

355 Project Management Financial Literacy Project Chapter Events 1 Matthew Fleissig, Allie Green, Ryan Wechsler Spanish River

365 Project Management Sales Project Chapter Events 6 MAY ABIRI, MAKAYLA SHORTINO Monarch

365 Project Management Sales Project Chapter Events 5 Hannah Brodtman, Sarah Brown, Emily Brundage Wellington

365 Project Management Sales Project Chapter Events 4 Jacob Evans, Bryce Rader Coral Glades HS

365 Project Management Sales Project Chapter Events 3 Emmie Leal, Ashley Parrish, sabrina Rihl Cooper City

365 Project Management Sales Project Chapter Events 2 Morgan Balch, Wyatt Dyke, Emily Fox Buchholz

365 Project Management Sales Project Chapter Events 1 Bryce Baxter, Kathryn Fox, Carly Johnson Jupiter

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual 6 Katherine Garcia Haines City

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual 5 Marta Stewart Miami Springs Senior High

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual 4 Madison Rosenfield Spanish River

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual 3 Zach Roisman Cooper City

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual 2 Cindy Ren Hillsborough

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual 1 Angelina Demascio Spanish River
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245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Kaleela Rosenthal Marjory Stoneman Douglas

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Laura Darty Hagerty High Deca

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Ali Jafri Spanish River

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Lucas Nolasco Cypress Bay

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Cindy Ren Hillsborough

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Kaleela Rosenthal Marjory Stoneman Douglas

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Ali Jafri Spanish River

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Angelina Demascio Spanish River

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Zach Roisman Cooper City

245 Quick Service Restaurant Management Individual Lucas Nolasco Cypress Bay

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual 6 Orianna Soublette Wellington

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual 5 Emily Gifford George M. Steinbrenner

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual 4 Nyah Ernst Wellington

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual 3 Heather Parrish Wellington

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual 2 Chiara Smith East Ridge

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual 1 Mouray Hutchinson Wellington

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Erika Higgins Alonso

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Conner Rainey Barron Collier

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Leah Dempsey Boca Raton Community

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Victoria Milano Cypress Bay

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Joseph Milberg Cypress Bay

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Conner Rainey Barron Collier

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Mouray Hutchinson Wellington

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Erika Higgins Alonso

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Leah Dempsey Boca Raton Community

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Emily Gifford George M. Steinbrenner

260 Restaurant and Food Service Management Individual Joseph Milberg Cypress Bay

300 Retail Merchandising Individual 6 Juliet Pizano Miami Beach

300 Retail Merchandising Individual 5 Stanley Pierre Gilles Haines City

300 Retail Merchandising Individual 4 Nicholas Melamed Marjory Stoneman Douglas

300 Retail Merchandising Individual 3 Alexa Haber Spanish River

300 Retail Merchandising Individual 2 Kushal Ravishankar Cooper City

300 Retail Merchandising Individual 1 Matthew Johnson Belen Jesuit Deca

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Kaelyn Travis Lely

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Sara Hooper Gulf Coast

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Hailey Duek Flanagan

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Devika Jhareri Spanish River

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Amelia Werle Bartram Trail

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Matthew Johnson Belen Jesuit Deca

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Alexa Haber Spanish River

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Devika Jhareri Spanish River

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Kaelyn Travis Lely

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Stanley Pierre Gilles Haines City

300 Retail Merchandising Individual Sara Hooper Gulf Coast

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 joshua blair, jared jaffy Spanish River

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Jake Braun, Jeremy Cohen Cypress Bay

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Evan Blacker, Christos Raptis Cypress Bay

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Andrew Crosby, Deandre Stanley Wellington

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Max Buschle, Joey dipascale Barron Collier

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Luis Halvorssen, Juan Ulloa Belen Jesuit Deca

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Jonathan Babas Wellington

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Max Buschle Barron Collier

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Joey dipascale Barron Collier

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Juan Ulloa Belen Jesuit Deca

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making blake abramson Spanish River

425 Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Evan Blacker Cypress Bay
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400 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Operations Research Event Market Research 6 Madison Barry, Sarah Salamon Cooper City

400 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Operations Research Event Market Research 5 Jenin Amireh Marjory Stoneman Douglas

400 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Operations Research Event Market Research 4 emma schwartz Spanish River

400 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Operations Research Event Market Research 3 Erica Hoang Wellington

400 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Operations Research Event Market Research 2 Lanie Brodsky, Sam Forstot Spanish River

400 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Operations Research Event Market Research 1 Hunter Dorman Marjory Stoneman Douglas

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual 6 Cory Bivins Coral Glades HS

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual 5 Luis Socorro East Ridge

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual 4 Daniel Fernandez Coral Glades HS

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual 3 Zachary Stefansson Wellington

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual 2 Isabella Barrios Wellington

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual 1 Gian-Luca Melis Spanish River

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Zach Goldstein Pine Crest School

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Cole Babich George M. Steinbrenner

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Chase Newman George M. Steinbrenner

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Dominic Zola J.P. Taravella

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Gian-Luca Melis Spanish River

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Zach Goldstein Pine Crest School

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Cole Babich George M. Steinbrenner

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Dominic Zola J.P. Taravella

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Zachary Stefansson Wellington

250 Sports and Entertainment Marketing Series Individual Chase Newman George M. Steinbrenner

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management 6 Angela Cayujan, IsabellaMyjay Galang Winter Park

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management 5 Kyra Bergman Wellington

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management 4 Daphne Abdala, Alondra Meza, Rheanna Williams Cooper City

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management 3 Caroline Kendall Marjory Stoneman Douglas

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management 2 Julia Abrams Cooper City

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management 1 MariaVirginia Peralta, Sydney Surico Cypress Bay

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management Leah Golberg, Jenna Harris Marjory Stoneman Douglas

310 Start-Up Business Plan Event Business Management Christian Moore Bartram Trail

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 6 Elizabeth Connor, Isabel Nuetzi Olympia

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 5 Leah Robbins, Emily Rundle Wellington

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 4 Eric Hengber, Zachary Weissman Marjory Stoneman Douglas

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 3 Tayler Ford, Chloe Laviolette Cooper City

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 2 Veronica Manrique, Elliana Ortiz Cypress Bay

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making 1 Emily Carrington, Ericka Holcombe Buchholz

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Jacob Foster Marjory Stoneman Douglas

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Zachary Weissman Marjory Stoneman Douglas

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Beatriz Castanho Spanish River

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Lauren Hempfling Wellington

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Casey Siner Wellington

455 Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making Team Decision Making Rocio Barletti West Broward


